
SUBJECT PUBLISHER PRICE SUB-TOTAL

EPH 2.90$                

In-house 2.80$                

Marshall Cavendish 6.90$                

EPH 2.90$                

7.60$             

7.60$             

EPH TBC
13.50$           

13.15$           

TBC TBC

7.30$             

7.30$             

8.20$             

3.85$             

3.25$             

3.65$             

104.80$       

4.40$             

4.40$             

3.40$             

3.40$             

4.40$             

3.60$             

4.40$             

4.40$             

3.40$             

3.40$             

39.20$         

* Carried over to Sec 4 

ISSC - Mechanical Design & Automation Practical Book 4.30$                4.30$            

Sub-total 24.30$         

Sub-total 31.00$         

ISSC: Culinary & Restaurant Operations

4.00$                

27.70$         

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

2 0.70$                1.40$            
1 1.30$                1.30$            
1 2.00$                2.00$            
1 1.00$                1.00$            

5.70$           

1 19.00$           19.00$         
19.00$         

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
1 1.30$                1.30$            
1 1.40$                1.40$            
1 1.40$                1.40$            
3 3.00$                9.00$            
1 29.00$              29.00$         
1 5.60$                5.60$            

47.70$         

 

தமிழ்சச்ுடர ்Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical)

 பாடநூல் 3A Textbook 3B

தமிழ்சச்ுடர ்Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical)

 பயிற்சி நூல் 3A Workbook 3A

தமிழ்சச்ுடர ்Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical)

 பயிற்சி நூல் 3A Workbook 3B

Sub-total
Mechanical Design & Automation
ISSC - Mechanical Design & Automation

15.60$         

8.00$            

15.60$         

20.00$         

13.90$              

20.00$              

Sub-total
Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Teks 3A Textbook 3A

Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Teks 3B Textbook 3B

Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Aktiviti 3A Activity Book 3A

Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Aktiviti 3B Activity Book 3B

Listening Comprehension Practice for Upper Secondary N(A) (This will be used for 2 

years at upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the book during class.)

9789814711463

Maths 20/20 Textbook 3A
Maths 20/20 Textbook 3B

Topical Ten Years Series (NT)

New Discovering Mathematics Normal (Academic) Textbook 3A
New Discovering Mathematics Normal (Academic) Textbook 3B
Topical Ten Years Series (NA)

Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Textbook Module 4: Gadgets Work Wonder (II)
Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Textbook Module 5: Food Matters
Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Textbook Module 6: Wonders of My Body (II)

中学华文(基础)三 Chinese Language for Secondary Schools (Normal Technical) 

课本三上 Textbook 3A

中学华文(基础)三 Chinese Language for Secondary Schools (Normal Technical)

 作业三上 Workbook 3A

தமிழ்சச்ுடர ்Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical)

 பாடநூல் 3A Textbook 3A

Sub-total

Total Amount of Purchase (Section A + B+ C) =

 

English Language (NT)

English Language (NA) - NA 

students are not required to buy 

NT books

Mathematics (NT)

Mathematics (NA)

Science 

(For students taking NT Science 

only. Books will be used for 2 

years.)

Malay Language (BASIC)

Chinese Language (BASIC)

Tamil Language (BASIC)

ITE Skills Subject  

 (Students to purchase course 

notes for the ISSC course that 

they are allocated to)

GLM

Shing Lee Publishers 

Star Publishing

Star Publishing

Marshall Cavendish

Marshall Cavendish

Marshall Cavendish

Crest Secondary

CREST SECONDARY SCHOOL

 SECONDARY 3NT/NA BOOKLIST FOR YEAR 2022

Syllabus 1190 EL N Level Paper 2 Comprehension (This will be used for 2 years at 

upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the book during class)

Sub-total

Section C : Optional Items (You may purchase these items if you do not have existing ones)
ITEM DESCRIPTION

A4 Crest Single-Lined Exercise Book
A4 Plastic File Clear Folder Yellow (NA Maths) 
A4 Plastic File Clear Folder Light Blue (Sci)
A4 Subject Ring File (Black (EL) /Green (MTL) /Red (Maths))
CASIO FX-97SGX Calculator
HELIX Oxford Math Set

ITEM DESCRIPTION
For Academic Subjects
A5 Crest Single-Lined Exercise Book

A4 Crest School Examination Pad
4-Compartment Plastic Folder

Sub-total
For ITE Skills Certificate Courses
Hospitality students (CRO):
Safety shoes*

A4 Crest Single-Lined Exercise Book (1 for Math)

Retail & E-Commerce
ISSC - Retail & E-commerce
* Carried over to Sec 4 

Culinary & Restaurant Operations

Recipe
*Both books used in Sec 3 & 4

Food Container (2 pcs)

Sub-total

Section B : Exercise Books & Stationery (Compulsory)

31.00$              

 $              15.90 

7.80$                

11.80$         

31.00$         

15.90$         

Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Activity Book Module 4: Gadgets Work Wonder (II)
Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Activity Book Module 5: Food Matters
Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Activity Book Module 6: Wonders of My Body (II)

Name: _____________________________________ Class: _____________

Sale of books & stationery for Non-FAS recipients: 2 Dec 2021
Collection of books & stationery for FAS recipents:  8 - 9 Dec 2021
Bookshop Venue / Business Hours: Crest Secondary School Bookshop (Blk C Level 2) / 9.00am to 3.00pm

Section A : Textbooks/Workbooks
TITLE OF BOOK

Listening Comprehension Practice for Upper Secondary N(T) - (These will be used for 2 

years at upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the books during class)

9789814711548

English Language Upper Secondary Oral Examination Package (These will be used for 2 

years at upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the books during class)

Distinction in English Text Editing Secondary 3 Normal (Academic)

5.70$            

23.70$         

15.20$         

26.65$         

33.55$         



Remarks:
1) To ensure that the correct editions of the books have been purchased, parents are strongly encouraged to purchase them through the school bookshop.


