## SECONDARY 3NT/NA BOOKLIST FOR YEAR 2022

Class:

Sale of books & stationery for Non-FAS recipients: 2 Dec 2021
Collection of books & stationery for FAS recipents: 8 - 9 Dec 2021
Bookshop Venue / Business Hours: Crest Secondary School Bookshop (Blk C Level 2) / 9.00am to 3.00pm
Section A: Textbooks/Workbooks

Section A : Textbooks/Work	TITLE OF BOOK	PUBLISHER		PRICE	SUB	-TOTAL
English Language (NT)	Listening Comprehension Practice for Upper Secondary N(T) - (These will be used for 2 years at upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the books during class) 9789814711548	ЕРН	\$	2.90	\$	5.70
	English Language Upper Secondary Oral Examination Package (These will be used for 2 years at upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the books during class)	In-house	\$	2.80		
English Language (NA) - NA	Syllabus 1190 EL N Level Paper 2 Comprehension (This will be used for 2 years at upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the book during class)	GLM	\$	13.90		
students are not required to buy	Distinction in English Text Editing Secondary 3 Normal (Academic)	Marshall Cavendish	\$	6.90	\$	23.70
NT books	Listening Comprehension Practice for Upper Secondary N(A) (This will be used for 2 years at upper secondary level. EL teacher will issue the book during class.) 9789814711463	ЕРН	\$	2.90		
Mathematics (NT)	Maths 20/20 Textbook 3A Maths 20/20 Textbook 3B Topical Ten Years Series (NT)	Shing Lee Publishers EPH	\$	7.60 7.60 TBC	\$	15.20
Mathematics (NA)	New Discovering Mathematics Normal (Academic) Textbook 3A New Discovering Mathematics Normal (Academic) Textbook 3B	Star Publishing	\$	13.50 13.15	\$	26.65
	Topical Ten Years Series (NA)		•	TBC		TBC
Science (For students taking NT Science only. Books will be used for 2 years.)	Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Textbook Module 4: Gadgets Work Wonder (II) Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Textbook Module 5: Food Matters Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Textbook Module 6: Wonders of My Body (II) Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Activity Book Module 4: Gadgets Work Wonder (II) Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Activity Book Module 5: Food Matters Science Around Us (Upper Sec) Activity Book Module 6: Wonders of My Body (II)	Star Publishing	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	7.30 7.30 8.20 3.85 3.25 3.65	\$	33.55
	Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Teks 3A Textbook 3A	ı	I &	Sub-total	\$	104.80
Malay Language (BASIC)	Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Teks 3A Textoook 3A Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Aktiviti 3A Activity Book 3A Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Aktiviti 3A Activity Book 3A Jauhari Bahasa Melayu (Normal Teknikal) Buku Aktiviti 3B Activity Book 3B	Marshall Cavendish	\$ \$	4.40 4.40 3.40 3.40	\$	15.60
Chinese Language (BASIC)	jaunian banasa wiespu (Normal Textinical) buku Aktiviti 3b Activity Buok 3b 中学生文(最初) Chinese Language for Secondary Schools (Normal Technical) 课本三上 Textbook 3A	- Marshall Cavendish	\$	4.40	\$	8.00
	中学华文(基础)三 Chinese Language for Secondary Schools (Normal Technical) 作业三上 Workbook 3A		\$	3.60	•	
Tamil Language (BASIC)	தமிழ்ச்சுடர் Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical) பாடநூல் 3A Textbook 3A		\$	4.40		
	தமிழ்ச்சுடர் Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical) பாடநூல் 3A Textbook 3B	- Marshall Cavendish	\$	4.40	\$	15.60
	தமிழ்ச்சுடர் Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical) பயிற்சு நூல் 3A Workbook 3A	Warshan Cavenaish	\$	3.40	Ţ	15.00
	தமிழ்ச்சுடர் Tamil Language for Secondary Schools - Tamilsudar (Normal Technical) பயிற்சு நூல் 3A Workbook 3B		\$	3.40		
	No. de de la constante de la c	1		Sub-total	\$	39.20
	Mechanical Design & Automation ISSC - Mechanical Design & Automation * Carried over to Sec 4		\$	20.00	\$	20.00
	ISSC - Mechanical Design & Automation Practical Book		\$	4.30	\$	4.30
	Retail & E-Commerce		Sı	ıb-total	\$	24.30
ITE Skills Subject (Students to purchase course	ISSC - Retail & E-commerce  * Carried over to Sec 4	Crest Secondary	\$	31.00	\$	31.00
notes for the ISSC course that they are allocated to)		,	Sı	ıb-total	\$	31.00
	Culinary & Restaurant Operations ISSC: Culinary & Restaurant Operations Recipe		\$	15.90	\$	15.90
	*Both books used in Sec 3 & 4		\$	7.80	\$	11.80
	Food Container (2 pcs)		\$	4.00		
				Sub-total	\$	27.70

Section B : Exercise Books & Stationery (Compulsory)

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL				
For Academic Subjects									
A5 Crest Single-Lined Exercise Book	2	\$	0.70	\$	1.40				
A4 Crest Single-Lined Exercise Book (1 for Math)	1	\$	1.30	\$	1.30				
A4 Crest School Examination Pad	1	\$	2.00	\$	2.00				
4-Compartment Plastic Folder	1	\$	1.00	\$	1.00				
	<u> </u>		Sub-total	\$	5.70				
For ITE Skills Certificate Courses									
Hospitality students (CRO):									
Safety shoes*	1	\$	19.00	\$	19.00				
	<u>.</u>		Sub-total	Ś	19.00				

Section C : Optional Items (You may purchase these items if you do not have existing ones)

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
A4 Crest Single-Lined Exercise Book	1	\$ 1.30	\$	1.30
A4 Plastic File Clear Folder Yellow (NA Maths)	1	\$ 1.40	\$	1.40
A4 Plastic File Clear Folder Light Blue (Sci)	1	\$ 1.40	\$	1.40
A4 Subject Ring File (Black (EL) /Green (MTL) /Red (Maths))	3	\$ 3.00	\$	9.00
CASIO FX-97SGX Calculator	1	\$ 29.00	\$	29.00
HELIX Oxford Math Set	1	\$ 5.60	\$	5.60
		Sub-total	Ś	47.70

Remarks:

1) To ensure that the correct editions of the books have been purchased, parents are strongly encouraged to purchase them through the school bookshop.